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Il Irpbl cTpaH CHI
Bpecr, 10. - 13.8.2023

AuctaHuma 13
11.08.2023 - 17:23

Myx4mHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON PUHANbHbIN

[opoxka  ®amunius, ims
PuHan

rPUTOPAH, TurpaH
KM, Anekceii
BOXYPOB, OaHuna
MUCELIKNN, fanumn
NYCEHKOB, AHatonuii
TOHKOBWUY, "' eHpux
TA BUET, AHH
HA3APOB, Cenum

O~NOOOTA~, WNPRE

Pe3epBHble 3asBKU
FATUATYNNNH, boraaH

r/p

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

2008

paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa
ARM  ApmeHus
UZB Y36ekucTaH
BLR Benapycb
MC RUS Poccus
RUS Poccus
BLR Benapycb
VIE BbeTHam
TKM  TypkmeHuUcTaH
TIK  TagxukucTaH

3asBoYHOE Bpems

2:36.58
2:27.99
2:22.25
2:16.60
2:17.75
2:24.21
2:35.52
2:38.74

2:56.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.08.2023 15:27 - CtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbBIA MAPTHEP Il UF'P CTPAH CHI

BEAAPYCBAHK

CNOHCOPBI U MAPTHEPDI

@amvoacr  QIMITC  (§) DaRIDA




